BID TABULATION, CITY OF HUDSON, OHIO
PROJECT NAME: HUDSON SPRINGS PARK BIKE PATH

RES. NO.

BID OPENING DATE: TUESDAY, JULY 21, 2015

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE
Vizmeg Landscape Cavanaugh
778 McCauley Road, Suite 100 1744 Collier Road
Stow, OH 44224 Akron, OH 44320
ITEM REF ITEM ITEM
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION Qry UNIT | UNIT PRICE TOTAL LABOR MATERIAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL LABOR MATERIAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL
1 201 |Tree Removal, including stump grinding 1.00 LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 [ $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00
2 201 |[Clearing and Grubbing 1.00 LS $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,420.00 $1,420.00 $1,420.00 | $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
3 202 [Concrete Sidewalk Removal 612.41 SF $3.50 $2,143.44 $3.80 $3.80 $2,327.16 $2.00 $2.00 $1,224.82
4 203 [Excavation 779.00 cY $18.00 $14,022.00 $31.00 $31.00 $24,149.00 $31.00 $31.00 $24,149.00
5 203 |[Embankment 42.00 cYy $28.00 $1,176.00 $89.00 $89.00 $3,738.00 $40.00 $40.00 $1,680.00
6 204 |Subgrade Compaction 1,826.48 Sy $1.80 $3,287.66 $1.20 $1.20 $2,191.78 $3.00 $3.00 $5,479.44
7 253 |Pavement Repair 11.67 CcY $325.00 $3,792.75 $180.00 $150.00 $330.00 $3,851.10 $150.00 $50.00 $200.00 $2,334.00
8 301 [|Asphalt Concrete Base Course, 3" Depth 138.11 cYy $210.00 $29,003.10 $90.00 $130.00 $220.00 $30,384.20 $146.00 $100.00 $246.00 $33,975.06
9 304 [Limestone Base, as directed by Engineer 50.00 cYy $85.00 $4,250.00 $40.00 $53.00 $93.00 $4,650.00 $43.00 $36.00 $79.00 $3,950.00
10 304 [Limestone Aggregate, 4" depth 202.94 cYy $70.00 $14,205.80 $39.00 $53.00 $92.00 $18,670.48 $31.00 $36.00 $67.00 $13,596.98
11 407 |Tack Coat (0.05 Gal/SY) 745.77 GAL $2.25 $1,677.98 $1.65 $1.65 $3.30 $2,461.04 $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $2,237.31
12 448 |Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448) PG 64-22, 1" Depth 46.04 cY $250.00 $11,510.00 $180.00 $150.00 $330.00 $15,193.20 $241.00 $150.00 $391.00 $18,001.64
13 602 [Half Height Headwall, ODOT HW-2.1, as per plan 6.00 EACH $400.00 $2,400.00 $370.00 $270.00 $640.00 $3,840.00 $250.00 $250.00 $500.00 $3,000.00
14 607 |Fence, Misc.: Wood Fence 1.00 LS $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $3,289.50 $1,740.00 $5,029.50 $5,029.50 [ $9,000.00  $4,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00
Remove and Replace Existing Curb Ramps, including detectable warning
15 608 |[strips 5.00 EACH $750.00 $3,750.00 $1,075.00 $825.00 $1,900.00 $9,500.00 $1,000.00 $600.00 $1,600.00 $8,000.00
16 609 |Remove and Replace 6" Curb, including 3" of 304 limestone 101.00 LF $40.00 $4,040.00 $32.00 $25.00 $57.00 S5,757.00 $18.00 $8.00 $26.00 $2,626.00
17 611 |12" PVC, SDR 35, Type B 18 ft length Culvert Crossing 3.00 EACH $250.00 $750.00 $503.00 $320.00 $823.00 $2,469.00 $600.00 $150.00 $750.00 $2,250.00
18 614 [Maintaing Traffic, APP 1.00 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 [ $8,000.00 $1,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00
19 623 |Construction Staking 1.00 LS $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 [ $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
20 624 |Mobilization, APP 1.00 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 | $18,000.00 $5,481.55 $23,481.55 $23,481.55
21 630 [Sign Removal and Relocation, as directed by Engineer 3.00 EACH $75.00 $225.00 $230.00 $230.00 $690.00 $300.00 $300.00 $900.00
22 630 |[Ground Mounted Support Post 14.00 LF $25.00 $350.00 $26.00 $10.00 $36.00 $504.00 $10.00 $5.00 $15.00 $210.00
23 630 [Sign, Flat Sheet, as per plan 4.00 SF $15.00 $60.00 $30.00 $40.00 $70.00 $280.00 $20.00 $40.00 $60.00 $240.00
24 638 |[Gas Valve Adjusted to Grade, as directed by Engineer 1.00 EACH $300.00 $300.00 $285.00 $285.00 $285.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
25 642 |[Cross Walk Lines, 12" wide 100.00 LF $10.00 $1,000.00 $8.00 $3.00 $11.00 $1,100.00 $2.00 $2.00 $4.00 $400.00
26 651 |Topsoil Stockpiled 330.42 CcYy $10.00 $3,304.20 $19.00 $19.00 $6,277.98 $27.00 $27.00 $8,921.34
27 659 |Topsoil, Seeding and Mulching 2,973.81 SY $6.00 $17,842.86 $4.00 $0.40 $4.40 $13,084.76 $4.00 $2.00 $6.00 $17,842.86
28 832 [Construction Drive with 4' Construction Fence 1.00 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,750.00 $1,800.00 $3,550.00 $3,550.00 | $18,000.00  $8,000.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00
TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE $141,190.79 $169,353.20 $239,000.00
CONTRACTORS BID $169,353.20 $239,000.00
DIFFERENCE ($0.00) $0.00




